Enduro
Sanitising Wipes
endurocide.com
 Kills up to 99.99% of enveloped viruses
	 Meets International Standard EN 14476
 in 30 seconds
 Fast acting
	 Starts working in seconds, lasts for hours

How to use
Tubs
Description Wipe size Fabric weight Case size  Order code
200 wipes tub 130 x 130mm 30gsm Case of 12 ESW-200T12
Buckets & refills
Description Wipe size Fabric weight Case size  Order code
225 wipes bucket 240 x 250mm 25gsm Individual ESW-225B
225 wipes bucket 240 x 250mm 25gsm Case of 4 ESW-225B4
225 wipes refill 240 x 250mm 25gsm Case of 6 ESW-225RF6
Pack sizes
R
E
V